

Sl. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="775 409 1098 439">WPMS No.1479 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="775 445 1385 481"><u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="775 506 1501 584">Mr. Ramji Srivastava, Advocate, for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="775 591 1501 669">Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate, for the respondent.</p> <p data-bbox="775 719 1501 882">As prayed for by the learned counsel for the respondent, on his request, the matter is directed to be posted on 22.05.2023, as fresh.</p> <p data-bbox="1086 927 1497 958" style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1177 976 1321 1005" style="text-align: right;">19.05.2023</p> <p data-bbox="775 1043 823 1072">NR/</p>

--	--	--	--