

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	28.08.2024		<p data-bbox="699 344 1050 383">WPMS No.1479 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="699 387 1230 425"><u>Hon'ble Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 456 1449 544">Mr. Ramji Shrivastava, learned counsel for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 555 1449 642">2. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, learned counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 654 1449 741">3. Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks adjournment.</p> <p data-bbox="699 752 1449 840">4. Not objected to by counsel for respondent no.1.</p> <p data-bbox="699 851 1129 889">5. Put up on 07.11.2024.</p> <p data-bbox="699 900 1449 987">6. Interim order dated 22.05.2023 to continue till the next date of listing.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 1070 1449 1146" style="text-align: right;">(Vivek Bharti Sharma, J.) 28.08.2024</p> <p data-bbox="699 1151 735 1178">BS</p>