

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	06.05.2026		<p data-bbox="603 353 927 383">WPMS No.1479 of 2023</p> <p data-bbox="603 387 1161 427"><b><u>Hon'ble Siddhartha Sah, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="603 454 1485 555">List this case before another Bench of which I (Siddhartha Sah, J.) am not a member.</p> <p data-bbox="1034 645 1422 685"><b>(Siddhartha Sah, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1174 687 1334 716">06.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="603 719 655 748">Pant/</p>